L15000113220

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		:
	•	

Office Use Only



700280211977

12/28/15--01037--023 **30.00

16 JAN I I PM 2:54

JAN 1 2 2016 Y SULKER

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Cor	porations		٠,	
	SCHOOLS 3, LLC		·	
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	nited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	VITO J. SECUNDO, CPA			
		Name of Person		
	VITO J. SECUNDO, CPA			
		Firm/Company		
	19 PRIMROSE DRIVE			
		Address	 :	
	RICHBORO, PA. 18954			
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	City/State and Zip Code		
	VITO222@AOL.COM			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual r	eport notification)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:		
VITO J. SECUNDO, CF	P A	215 801	-8561	
Name o	f Person	Area Code	Daytime Telep	hone Number
_ ,				
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is encl		□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registr	ING ADDRESS:	Registrati	/COURIER AI	DDRESS:
	on of Corporations ox 6327	Division of Clifton Bi	of Corporations uilding	

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 30, 2015

VITO J SECUNDO, CPA 19 PRIMROSE DRIVE RICHBORO, PA 18954

SUBJECT: ABC PRESCHOOLS 3 LLC

Ref. Number: L15000113220

We have received your document for ABC PRESCHOOLS 3 LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 915A00027214

FAX 850 245 6030

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limite	d Liability Co A Florida Lim	ompany as it n	ow appears on our lompany)	records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liz Florida document number L15000113220					and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited	liability con	mpany here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited	Liability Comp	any." the designation	n "LLC" or the abl	previation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:		 .	· ·	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE)	ADDRES	<u>(S)</u>			F-3 66
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I	8 <u>0X)</u>				2:5
B. If amending the registered agent and/or the new registered of			dress on our r	Σ.	•
Name of New Registered Agent:	GBCHC	OMES, L.L.C.	DOCUMENT I	NUMBER L1300	00169917
New Registered Office Address:	2015	HORTH			,
Same	7/14.	ni Fl.	Enier Florida street		
		Cit	,		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	egistered A	gent:			

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with und accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Shanging Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

Jan 12 16 11:53a

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	lanager authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
<u> </u>	GOC Homes LLC	2015 NORTH HIBISCUS PR	NVC □ Add
		MIAMI, FL. 33181	Remove
			Change
	y v		□ Add
	<u>- </u>		☐ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Comge
	<u> </u>		
			© & emove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change

	SAY
"ABC PRESCHOOLS 3, LLC IS OWNED BY G B C HOMES, L.L.C.	WITH IVAN GOMEZ AND
BELINA ROFFE AS OWNERS OF BOTH".	
THE CHANGE IS TO THE FACT THAT G B C HOMES IS A "L.L.C.	." AND NOT A "INC".
THE WAS SIMPLY A TYPOGRAPHICAL ERROR ON MY BEHALF	F. THERE IS NO SUCH ENTITY
OF G B C HOMES, INC.	
THE SAME CHANGE IS TO ARTICLE IV. TO BE AMENDED AS T	O REGISTERED AGENT
BEING CHANGED TO G B C HOMES, L.L.C.	
	- <u> </u>
	<u> </u>
	# 4
ective date, if other than the date of filing: effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing. e: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory for	(optional) or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6
te: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory frament's effective date on the Department of State's records. record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective 90th day after the record is filed. DECEMBER 23	filing requirements, this date will not be li
ted DECEMBER 23	
Signature of a member or authorized representa	ative of a :nember

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00